
City of Rialto

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1CC-18-1058 Name:

Status:Type: Agenda Item Agenda Ready

File created: In control:10/29/2018 City Council

On agenda: Final action:11/27/2018

Title: Request City Council to Award a Construction Contract to PALP, Inc. (DBA Excel Paving Company) in
the Amount of $1,078,852.95 for the Metrolink Parking Lot Expansion Project Phase 2, City Project
No. 170808; Authorize Issuance of a Purchase Order to Wallace & Associates in the Amount of
$142,122 for On-Call Construction Management and Inspection Services; and Authorize the City
Administrator to Approve Contract Changes in the Not-to-Exceed Amount of $54,000.
(ACTION)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Attachment 1 - Project Location Map, 2. Attachment 2 - Bid Summary 170808, 3. Attachment 3 -
Disclosure - Reference Check, 4. Attachment 4 - Construction Contract 10-18-18, 5. Attachment 5 -
Proposal for CM & Inspection (Wallace), 6. Attachment 6 - Notice of Determination-01-27-10

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of Rialto Printed on 5/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

